
FEDERACION NAVARRA
DE TIRO OLIMPICO

NOMBRE TIRADA Nº PROVINCIA Nº LIC. CAT. APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL FINAL

1 VASCA 1 BILBAO GOIKOETXEA, Ánder 25 26 27 24 25 127

2 ARA 3 HUERVA CABELLUD, José 23 26 23 27 26 125

CTO. ESPAÑA ABSOLUTO 3 C. LEON 3 SOTELO MEZQUITA, David 24 26 22 23 27 122

4 C. VALENCIANA 3 VIVES RIBES, Álvaro 26 20 26 26 23 121

DOBLE TRAP 5 NAV 4 MONASTERIO ROLDÁN, Raul 20 24 24 25 25 118

08/06/2024 6 NAV 4 DE LA TORRE CLEMENTE, Sergio 21 21 27 21 26 116

 7 NAV 3 OZCOZ MARTINEZ, Javier 22 24 20 25 23 114

8 ARA 4 ABADIA VIÑAU, Alberto 21 24 23 23 22 113

 9 VASCA JR GARCÍA ASTIGARRAGA, Gálder 23 24 16 23 25 111

 10 NAV 3 GUTIERREZ ACEDO, Antonio 23 25 23 19 20 110

11 VASCA 3 ORTEGA ESCULTA,Alfonso 25 22 22 23 18 110

 12 NAV 4 NUÑEZ CASTAÑO, Juan Jesús 19 22 21 20 25 107

 13 NAV 4 LARRETA GOÑI, Jokin 20 21 21 21 20 103  

 14 NAV 4 BUSTO ALONSO, Javier 21 20 22 19 20 102

15 VASCA 2 VERGARA MENDIGUREN, Borja 21 18 18 25 20 102

16 NAV VT PADURA LÓPEZ, Pedro 17 21 20 19 23 100

 17 NAV 4 JIMENEZ RUPÉREZ, José 17 19 18 20 22 96

18 NAV 4 SANJURJO FERNANDEZ, Daniel 18 19 20 17 22 96

 19 VASCA VT VERGARA OLEA, José Miguel 17 18 20 19 16 90

 20 NAV 4 PEREZ IZURRIAGA, Pedro 15 22 15 17 20 89

 21 C. LEON JR SOTELO MEZQUITA, Victoriano 15 18 22 16 18 89

22 NAV 4 YUNQUERA CABELLO, Miguel Ángel 12 16 16 19 16 79

DOBLE TRAP



FEDERACION NAVARRA
DE TIRO OLIMPICO

NOMBRE TIRADA Nº PROVINCIA Nº LIC. CAT. APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL FINAL

1 VASCA 1 BILBAO GOIKOETXEA, Ánder 25 26 27 24 25 127

CTO. ESPAÑA CATEGORIAS

1ª CATEGORIA

DOBLE TRAP

08/06/2024

DOBLE TRAP



FEDERACION NAVARRA
DE TIRO OLIMPICO

NOMBRE TIRADA Nº PROVINCIA Nº LIC. CAT. APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL FINAL

1 VASCA 2 VERGARA MENDIGUREN, Borja 21 18 18 25 20 102

CTO. ESPAÑA CATEGORIAS

2ª CATEGORIA

DOBLE TRAP

08/06/2024

DOBLE TRAP



FEDERACION NAVARRA
DE TIRO OLIMPICO

NOMBRE TIRADA Nº PROVINCIA Nº LIC. CAT. APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL FINAL

1 ARA 3 HUERVA CABELLUD, José 23 26 23 27 26 125

2 C. LEON 3 SOTELO MEZQUITA, David 24 26 22 23 27 122

CTO. ESPAÑA CATEGORIAS 3 C. VALENCIANA 3 VIVES RIBES, Álvaro 26 20 26 26 23 121

3ª CATEGORIA 4 NAV 3 OZCOZ MARTINEZ, Javier 22 24 20 25 23 114

DOBLE TRAP 5 NAV 3 GUTIERREZ ACEDO, Antonio 23 25 23 19 20 110

08/06/2024 6 VASCA 3 ORTEGA ESCULTA,Alfonso 25 22 22 23 18 110

DOBLE TRAP



FEDERACION NAVARRA
DE TIRO OLIMPICO

NOMBRE TIRADA Nº PROVINCIA Nº LIC. CAT. APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL FINAL

1 NAV 4 MONASTERIO ROLDÁN, Raul 20 24 24 25 25 118

2 NAV 4 DE LA TORRE CLEMENTE, Sergio 21 21 27 21 26 116

CTO. ESPAÑA CATEGORIAS 3 ARA 4 ABADIA VIÑAU, Alberto 21 24 23 23 22 113

4ª CATEGORIA 4 NAV 4 NUÑEZ CASTAÑO, Juan Jesús 19 22 21 20 25 107

DOBLE TRAP 5 NAV 4 LARRETA GOÑI, Jokin 20 21 21 21 20 103  

08/06/2024 6 NAV 4 BUSTO ALONSO, Javier 21 20 22 19 20 102

 7 NAV 4 JIMENEZ RUPÉREZ, José 17 19 18 20 22 96

8 NAV 4 SANJURJO FERNANDEZ, Daniel 18 19 20 17 22 96

 9 NAV 4 PEREZ IZURRIAGA, Pedro 15 22 15 17 20 89

 10 NAV 4 YUNQUERA CABELLO, Miguel Ángel 12 16 16 19 16 79

DOBLE TRAP



FEDERACION NAVARRA
DE TIRO OLIMPICO

NOMBRE TIRADA Nº PROVINCIA Nº LIC. CAT. APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL FINAL

1 VASCA JR GARCÍA ASTIGARRAGA, Gálder 23 24 16 23 25 111

2 C. LEON JR SOTELO MEZQUITA, Victoriano 15 18 22 16 18 89

CTO. ESPAÑA ABSOLUTO

JUNIOR

DOBLE TRAP

08/06/2024

DOBLE TRAP



FEDERACION NAVARRA
DE TIRO OLIMPICO

NOMBRE TIRADA Nº PROVINCIA Nº LIC. CAT. APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL FINAL

1 NAV VT PADURA LÓPEZ, Pedro 17 21 20 19 23 100

2 VASCA VT VERGARA OLEA, José Miguel 17 18 20 19 16 90

CTO. ESPAÑA ABSOLUTO           

VETERANOS          

DOBLE TRAP

08/06/2024

DOBLE TRAP


